
MUNICIPAL BOAR, NATHDWARA DIST.- RAJSAMAND 
S.No./M.B.Nath/Nirman/21-22/923| Date:7 -02-2022 

Notice Inviting Bid 
Bids for different works Nit No. 45/2021-22 of Municipal Board Nathd wara are 

invited from interested bidders upto date l4-03-2022 on 18:00 Hours. Other particulars of the bid 

may be visited on the procurement portal (hup://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in, http://sppp.raj.nic.in) of 

the state govt. 

UBN No.- DLB 2122 WSoB 20677 

7:2.20 
Commissioner, 

Municipal Board Nathdwara 

S.No./M.B.Nath/Nirman/21-22/ 92 32-9233 

Copy to following for information: 
1. Managing director, Rajasthan Samwad, DoandITC department secretariat, Jaipur to 

publish as following: 

Date-7-02-2022 

One leading regional newspaper and one State level leading newspaper 
having minimum 50 thousand copies published. 
One Large scale publishing all India level English newspaper. 

2. Notice Board of the Municipal Board Nathdwara and divisional HQ. .22012 

Commissioner, 
Municipal Board Nathdwara 




